2018 BC-24MD

BY BCROASTERS.COM

The BC-24 MD is The workhorse in the BC LINE. It will Roast about 100lb. per hour. It features easy to
use control panel with built in safety features such as pilot light, emergency shut off control and
many other features to ensure safe operation. Complete airflow control via the MDDS airflow system.
LED Lamp to light the way and locking casters to make for easy moving and setup. Direct Connect

DRUM TYPE
DATA LOGGING

THERMOCOUPLES
CONTROL PANEL

WARRANTY

PARTS AVAILABLE
110V CONVERTER

FEATURES

Single wall 304SS Drum é6mm

2 OMRON CONTROLS w/BT & ET
K-TYPE for BT & ET

BT & ET VEIW ON PANEL

1 YEAR PARTS & INSTRUCTION
10 Year Parts Available Guarantee
110V Voltage Converter 2000W

RoHS

compliant

chaff unit for reduced footprint and greater efficiency.

BC-24MD

Batch Size
Roasting Time
Production

Heat Source
Voltage
Wattage

Drum Motor
Chaff Fan Motor
Cooling Fan Motor
MIXING ARM
BTU

NG PRESSURE

LPG PRESSURE

Gas Consumption
Roaster Dim.

Roaster Weight

Package Dimensions

GAS TYPE

6-241b.

12-16 minutes
96-1201b.hr

NG/LPG

220V
1200W
200W
370W
370W
90W

140,000
7-14WC
MAX. 16-20WC
1.2kg/hr
66x28x657”
1323lb.

71x46x65
1808lIb.
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THE BC-24 MD IS A HEAVY DUTY ROASTER
BUILT WITH A CARBON STEEL BODY WITH
APPROVED POWDER COAT HIGH
TEMPERATURE BODY IN BLACK. THE
HOUSINGS COME IN A CHOICE OF 4 COLORS
(Gold, Rose Gold, Black Titanium & Stainless) In
two type finishes (MIRROR or MATTE)

TWO EXHAUST PIPES COMES OFF THE
BC-24 AT 5" & 6" AS SHOWN BELOW AND CAN BE
EXHAUSTED OUT OF BUILDING SEPARATELY OR CONNECTED WITH A BLAST OR
BACKDRAFT DAMPER.

BC-24 HAS TWO EXHAUSTS: TOP
OFF CHAFF IS 125MM OR 5”
BoOoTTOM OFF COOLING TRAY IS
150MM OR 6”
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