2018 BC-24MD

BY BCROASTERS.COM

The BC-24 MD is The workhorse in the BC LINE. It will Roast about 100lb. per hour. It features easy to use control panel with built in safety features such as pilot light, emergency shut off control and many other features to ensure safe operation. Complete airflow control via the MDDS airflow system. LED Lamp to light the way and locking casters to make for easy moving and setup. Direct Connect chaff unit for reduced footprint and greater efficiency.







BC-24MD	GAS TYPE
Batch Size	6-24lb.
Roasting Time	12-16 minutes
Production	96-120lb.hr
Heat Source	NG/LPG
Voltage	220V
Wattage	1200W
Drum Motor	200W
Chaff Fan Motor	370W
Cooling Fan Motor	370W
MIXING ARM	90W
BTU	140,000
NG PRESSURE	7-14WC
LPG PRESSURE	MAX. 16-20WC
Gas Consumption	1.2kg/hr
Roaster Dim.	66x28x657"
Roaster Weight	1323lb.
Package Dimensions	71x46x65

1808lb.

FEATURES

DRUM TYPE
DATA LOGGING
THERMOCOUPLES
CONTROL PANEL
WARRANTY
PARTS AVAILABLE
110V CONVERTER

Single wall 304SS Drum 6mm
2 OMRON CONTROLS w/BT & ET
K-TYPE for BT & ET
BT & ET VEIW ON PANEL
1 YEAR PARTS & INSTRUCTION
10 Year Parts Available Guarantee
110V Voltage Converter 2000W

THE BC-24 MD IS A HEAVY DUTY ROASTER
BUILT WITH A CARBON STEEL BODY WITH
APPROVED POWDER COAT HIGH
TEMPERATURE BODY IN BLACK. THE
HOUSINGS COME IN A CHOICE OF 4 COLORS
(Gold, Rose Gold, Black Titanium & Stainless) In
two type finishes (MIRROR or MATTE)

TWO EXHAUST PIPES COMES OFF THE
BC-24 AT 5" & 6" AS SHOWN BELOW AND CAN BE
EXHAUSTED OUT OF BUILDING SEPARATELY OR CONNECTED WITH A BLAST OR
BACKDRAFT DAMPER.

